NSUK:n yleiset onkikilpailut Karvetissa 6.5.23

Naiset

1. Maritta Luuppala 9059
2. Leena Fagerstrom 6124
3. Marjaana Pajunen 4821
4. Liisa Renholm 3666
5. Ulla Holmberg 3543
6. Tarja llvonen 3427
7. Eija Saarnio 3183
8. Sirkka Meskanen 3172
9. Eira Turkka 2986
10. Leena Alitupa 1986
Miehet

1. Pertti Lehtimaki 11290
2. Toni Laiho 9845
3. Hannu Sorri 9806
4, Hannu Malminen 7091
5. Harri Hietakangas 6834
6. Keijo Kaivonen 6104
7. Jere Helander 5968
8. Esko llvonen 5952
9. Jere Saarinen 5922
10.  Jukka Simola 5842

11. Raimo Lahde 5737
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Pekka Manty
Pertti Kujanpaa
Vaino Turkka
Ismo Salo

Heikki Hakkarainen
Mauri Fagerstrom
JP Kilpeldinen
Timo Turklin
Timo Lammi
Pertti Peltola
Jouko llvonen
Veikko Meskanen
likka Aronen

Kari Kojo

Hannu Keisalmi
Taisto Ojaranta
Esko Tamminen
Tauno Laakso

Pauli livonen
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5574

5130

5066

4218

3896

4499

4093

3879

3456

3070

3031

2859

2762
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2222

1630

1382



